Monitorler

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

PHILIPS 24E2N11106/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 24259JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

71,50 USD

75,90 USD

81,40 USD

90,20 USD

130,90
usb

131,45
usb

149,60
usb

96,80 USD

97,90 USD

152,90
usb



